



Day               Date                   Opponent         	  	  Site                      Time



Tuesday         Feb. 8	 	         (S) LBJ		 	 	 Benavides	           5:30

Monday       	  Feb. 14              (S) Alexander		 	 Benavides	     	 4:30

Thursday	   Feb. 17	         (S) Nixon	 	 	 Ochoa	 	 5:00


Monday         Feb. 21	         Nixon                                 Veterans                 7:00

Th.-Sat	   Feb. 24-26	        Border Olympics Tour.      Laredo                   TBD	 

Th.-Sat	   Mar. 3-5	         Weslaco Tour.		 Weslaco	 	 TBD

Tuesday	   Mar. 8	          Alice	 	 	 	 Benavides	 	 6:00

Th.-Sat	   Mar. 10-12	         LISD Hardball Classic	 Laredo	 	 TBD

Tuesday	   Mar. 15	          St. Augustine		 	 Veterans	 	 12:00

Thursday       Mar. 17	          Zapata		 	 	 Zapata	 	 2:00

  

Tuesday  	   Mar. 22	        *Rio Grande City	 	 Rio Grande	 	 6:00

Friday	   Mar. 25	        *Rio Grande City	 	 Veterans	 	 5:00

Tuesday	   Mar. 29	        *Martin		 	 Veterans	 	 7:00

Friday	   Apr.  1	        *Martin		 	 	 Veterans	 	 7:00	  

Friday 	   Apr. 	 8              *Palmview	 	 	 Veterans	 	 6:00

Tuesday	   Apr. 12	        *Palmview	 	 	 La Joya 	 	 6:00

Friday	   Apr. 15	        *Roma	 	 	           Roma		 	 6:00

Tuesday        Apr. 19	        *Roma	 	 	 	 Veterans	 	 6:00

Friday	   Apr. 22	        *Mission Vets		 	 Veterans 	 	 5:00	 

Tuesday	   Apr. 26	        *Mission Vets		 	 Mission	 	 6:00

Friday	   May 6- June 12  State Playoffs		 	 TBA	 	 	 TBA


HEAD COACH:  R.J. TIJERINA	 	               ATHLETIC CAMP. COOR.: CARLO HEIN	

ASSISTANT COACHES:   REY GARCIA JR.	 ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: MS. SYLVIA BARRERA

                                             Joseph Parker	  	 ASST. ATH. DIR.: MR. TOMMY RAMIREZ

                                            OMAR SOLIS 	  	 ASST. ATH. DIR.:  MR. LUIS ESCAMILLA             

PRINCIPAL: MR. JOSE E. IZNAOLA	 	 ATHLETIC TRAINERS: DAVID REIDENBACH

SUPERINTENDENT: DR. SYLVIA RIOS     	 	 	 	 PAULA GARCIA

 CIGARROA TOROS 

 2022 VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE


